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1245 W Hwy 96 * Arden Hills MN 55112
Phone 651.792.7800 * Fax651.634.5137

Email: CD@cityofardenhills.org

Property Information

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

To schedule an inspection go to northerninspect.com 
or call:

763-200-6334 (M-F 7-8:30 a.m.only)

Rough-In Inspection Required? Yes
Installer Must Schedule All Rough-In Inspections

Other Than Rough-In or Final Inspection:
Installer Must Schedule All Final Inspections

Property Address: Name of Tenant & Suite Number

Owner Name: Owner Telephone Number(s) Include Area Code(s)
Home

Work

Cell

Owner e-mail Address: Electrical Utility:

by signing this document, I certify that I am the owner as defined 
by MN Statute Section 326.01 and will legally perform the electrical work.
Applicant/Contractor Information
Company Name
(contractors only) Contractor State License No.

Contact Name: Company Email Address:

Mailing Address: City: State: Zip:

Contact Person at Shop: Contractor Phone Number (Include Area Code)

Contact Person at Job Site: Contact Cell Phone Number:

Property Use Construction Type

New
Commercial

Project Details

Describe Work:

Remodel 

Repair 

See attached table for permit fees

Project Valuation/Job Cost* (must be filled in to determine fee) $
*For Solar use Minnesota Solar PV System Inspection Fee Chart on following page

THE PERMIT FEE IS DOUBLED IF THE WORK STARTS BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED
Refunds must be requested in writing. No refunds unless more than the minimum 
fee. Refunds are minus the cities 20% handling fee. 

Minimum fee permits expire in 6 months. Permits over the minimum fee and up to 
$250 expire in 1 year.
A service charge of $35 will be added for all dishonored checks

Signature of contractor or owner performing commercial
work sign below:

Permit Fee See attached table for permit fees

State Surcharge is .0005 times the project 
valuation.

$

TOTAL PERMIT FEE

Signature (above) Date (above)

1

Licensing Requirements:
Contractors must provide a copy of their 

current state license



Commercial Electrical Permit: Effective: 1/1/26 

$60 per trip or the fees below, whichever is greater - Solar fees are the same as residential solar fees 

State Surcharge is .0005 times the project value:$ 
Total Permit Fee Submitted:$------

Minimum fee permits expire in 6 months. Permits over the minimum fee and up to $1,000 expire in 12 months from the filing date. A 
service charge of $35.00 will be added for all dishonored checks. 

Description 
Valuation $1 to $1,000 

Fee Calculation 
$60.00 Per trip 

Permit Fee 

Valuation $1,001 to $2,000 $60.00 for the first $1,000 plus 
$3.25 for each additional $100 or 
fraction thereof, to and including $2,000 

Valuation $2,001 to $25,000 $82.00 for the first $2,000 plus $14.85 for 
each additional $1,000 or fraction 
thereof, to and including $25,000 

Valuation $25,001 to $50,000 $423.55 for the first $25,000 plus $10.70 
for each additional $1,000 or fraction 
thereof, to and including $50,000 

Valuation $50,001 to $100,000 $691.05 for the first $50,000 plus $7.45 
for each additional $1,000 or fraction 
thereof, to and including $100,000 

Valuation $100,001 to $500,000 $1,063.55 for the first $100,000 plus $6 
for each additional $1,000 or fraction 
thereof, to and including $500,000 

Valuation $500,001 to $1,000,000 $3,463.55 for the first $500,000 plus $5.10 
for each additional $1,000 or fraction 
thereof, to and including $1,000,000 

Valuation $1,000,001 and up $6,013.55 for the first $1,000,000 plus $4 
for each additional $1,000 or fraction thereof 

Reinspection fee (in addition to all other fees) $60.00 

Investigative fee (working without permit) the fee is doubled 

Refunds issued only for permits over: $120.00 
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